RASPORED DOPUNSKOG NASTAVNOG RADA

Nastavnik/ica:

Ucionica:

Dubravka Skara

19

DAN

SAT

CETVRTAK, 27.6.

PETAK, 28.6.

PONEDJELJAK, 1.7.

UTORAK, 2.7.

SRIJEDA, 3.7.

CETVRTAK, 4.7.

1.
(8.00-8.45)

2.
(8.50-9.35)

3.
(9.40-10.25)

4.
(10.30-11.15)

5.
(1.20-12.05)

6.
(12.10-12.55)

7.
(13.00-13.45)

Engleksi jezik (3 sata):
2.A(AS)

Engleksi jezik (3 sata):
2.A(AS)

Engleksi jezik (3 sata):
2.A(AS)

2.A(AS)

Engleksi jezik (1 sat):

Srednja skola dr. Antuna Barca Crikvenica




